
V CICLO

LA ABOGACÍA 
EN EL CINE 

ENTRADA / SARRERA / 3€
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ABRIL

2022 

19:30 H

fiLMOTECA 
DE NAVARRA

VOSE

EL CASO DE 
THELMA JORDON
R. SIODMAK - 1949

UN PEZ 
LLAMADO WANDA
C. CRICHTON 

1988

01 ABR

CHICAGO, AÑOS 30
N. RAY - 1958

UNA ÍNTIMA 
CONVICCIÓN

A. RAIMBAULT 

2018

08 ABR

22 ABR

29 ABR


